Name of the Assessee :

Holding No :

Ward No : Locality/Street :

RAMA CHAKRABORTY,DIPAYAN CHAKRABORTY

424/52

10 Ward : 10

2309704397507

2025-2026/O/2549

20/08/2025Old. No.:

Bill Receipt No. : 

Assessee Id :  4397507 

Received the sum of Rs. 2746.00 (in words) RUPEES  TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY-SIX ONLY

on account of property tax and surcharge as detailed below :

Year (Others)
Total 

Amount

4th Qtr 

Amount

3rd Qtr 

Amount

2nd Qtr 

Amount

1st Qtr 

Amount

Details of Arrear Received (Year wise) Current (2025-2026)

Total 

Arrear2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025